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Gifted Education Internet Resources
· Bill Nye the Science Guy, http://www.billnye.com/
· Center for Creative Learning, http://creativelearning.com/
· Cool Math for Kids, http://coolmath4kids.com/index.html
· Council for Exceptional Children, http://www.cec.sped.org/
· Education Programs for Gifted Youth (EPGY), Stanford University, http://www-epgy.stanford.edu/
· Eric Clearinghouse on Disabilities and Gifted Education, http://www.eric.ed.gov/
· Gifted Development Center, http://gifteddevelopment.com/
· Gifted Education Resource Institute, Purdue University, http://www.geri.soe.purdue.edu/
· Glencoe Online Cool Math Links, http://glencoe.com/sec/math/cool/index.htm
· GT World, http://www.gtworld.org/
· Hoagie’s Gifted Education Page, http://www.hoagiesgifted.org/gift.htm
· Hollingworth Center for Highly Gifted Children, http://www.hollingworth.org/
· International Baccalaureate Organisation, http://www.ibo.org/
· JASON Project, http://www.nationalgeographic.com/education/jason/index.html
· Johns Hopkins University, http://www.cty.jhu.edu/
· Just Write, http://www.justwrite.org/
· Math (including games, puzzles and more):
· Brain Bashers, http://www.brainbashers.com/
· The Grey Labyrinth, http://www.greylabyrinth.com/index.htm
· The Ultimate Puzzle Site, http://www.puzzle.dse.nl/index_us.html
· The Math Forum, http://forum.swarthmore.edu/
· Math Archives, http://archives.math.utk.edu/index.html
· Math Counts, http://mathcounts.org/
· Mega-Math, http://www.c3.lanl.gov/mega-math/welcome.html
· National Association for Gifted Children, http://www.nagc.org
· National Geographic Kids Network, http://nationalgeographic.com
· National Research Center on the Gifted and Talented, http://www.uconn.edu/NRCGT.html
· Natural Math, http://naturalmath.com/
· NEAG Center for Gifted Education & Talent Development, http://www.gifted.uconn.edu
· Destination ImagiNation, http://www.destinationimagination.org/
· Publishers:

· Arlie Books, http://arliebooks.com/
· Free Spirit Publishing, http://www.freespifit.com/
· Gifted Children Monthly, http://gifted-children.com
· Gifted Education Press, http://www.giftedpress.com/
· Patrick’s Press, http://patrickspress.com/
· Pieces of Learning, http://piecesoflearning.com/
· Prufrock Press, http://prufrock.com/index.cfm
· Riverside Publishing, http://www.riverpub.com/
· Zephyr Press, http://zephyrpress.com/
· Science Hobbyist, http://www.eskimo.com/~billb/
· Supporting the Emotional Needs of the Gifted (SENG), http://www.sengifted.org/
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